
Coaches:

 Carthage
(G) JV Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE / NON-

LEAGUE

Mar 30, 2015 Mon Regular
Season

Rome Free
Academy

11:00
AM Comet Field NL

Apr 1, 2015 Wed Regular
Season Liverpool 5:00

PM Comet Field NL

Apr 7, 2015 Tue Regular
Season

@ Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill

4:30
PM

VVS Main Gym
(The Pit) NL

Apr 9, 2015 Thu Regular
Season

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

5:30
PM

CNS HS-
Bragman Stadium

Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

Apr 11, 2015 Sat Regular
Season

@ Owego
Apalachin

3:30
PM TBD Departure Point:

Cole Road NL

Apr 15, 2015 Wed Regular
Season Whitesboro 5:30

PM Comet Field NL

Apr 18, 2015 Sat Regular
Season

@ Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill

11:00
AM

VVS Main Gym
(The Pit) NL

Apr 29, 2015 Wed Regular
Season Watertown 5:30

PM Comet Field NL

May 4, 2015 Mon Regular
Season @ Whitesboro 5:00

PM
Whitesboro
Middle School

Departure Time:
2:30 PM NL

May 7, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Watertown 5:30

PM Middle Field NL

May 14, 2015 Thu Regular
Season @ Liverpool 4:30

PM
LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM

Departure Time:
2:30 PM NL
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